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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Damon Sutton
Josiah Rasenberger
Chris Roe
Geoffrey Beck
Rhys Brasser
Rachit Trehan
Jasman Shergill
Shannon Hearn
Sagar Acharya
Stephen Sutton
Greg Eyre

Phil Inn

Frank Rasenberger
Kayden Lin

Warrick Pitcher
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Team

MARINES

POOL

RANGERS

SEALS

MARINES

SEALS

RANGERS

RANGERS

POOL

MARINES

POOL

MARINES

SEALS

POOL

SEALS

Played Matches won

11

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

12

9

11

4

10

29

28

26

23

22

20

12

12

10

Matches lost

4

4

10

14

15

21

24

24

18

24

26

Matches won %

87.9%

87.5%

72.2%

71.9%

61.1%

57.1%

36.4%

33.3%

29.4%

33.3%

22.6%

33.3%

13.3%

33.3%

16.7%

Sets won Sets lost

91

89

82

77

86

70

52

52

42

40

37

16

30

24

33

47

40

53

63

76

83

84

61

77

28

84

6

15

Sets won %

79.1%

73%

63.6%

65.8%

61.9%

52.6%

40.6%

38.5%

33.3%

39.6%

32.5%

36.4%

26.3%

40%

28.6%

Points won

1223

1250

1301

1130

1352

1240

1103

1151

1005

894

934

310

888

92

165

Points lost

887

946

1070

946

1203

1207

1267

1338

1235

955

1098

411

1164

97

214

Points won %
58%
56.9%
54.9%
54.4%
52.9%
50.7%
46.5%
46.2%
44.9%
48.4%
46%
43%
43.3%
48.7%

43.5%
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